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APPROVED FEEDSAFE AUDITORS LIST 
The following is a list of food safety auditors that are approved to undertake FeedSafe audits. 

You may select an auditor from any state to perform your audit. 
  

NEW SOUTH WALES 

Auditor Email Telephone Mobile Home City 
Home 
State Comments 

Camila Bridge camila@haccp.com.au 02 9956 6911 0432 586 643 Sydney NSW HACCP Australia 
Pedram Damirchi pedram.damarchi@bsigroup.com   0432 119 257 Lithgow NSW BSI Group 
Anthony Downs tonydowns@aapt.net.au   0411 020 626 Sydney NSW   
Majella Furey majella.furey@bsigroup.com   0438 787 091 Sydney NSW BSI Group 
Carolina Gleeson carolina.gleeson@gmail.com  0431 885 975 Sydney NSW FAMI-QS  
Eliza Gray eliza@haccp.com.au 02 9956 6911 0410 517 757 Sydney NSW HACCP Australia 
David Haberfield david@haccp.com.au 02 9956 6911 0418 691 516 Albury NSW HACCP Australia 
Michael Harrison michael.h@haccp.com.au   0448 063 925 Lakesland NSW HACCP Australia 
Ana Lagrimas foodsafetybureau@gmail.com   0405 222 920 Sydney NSW SAI Global 
Tim Oorschot tim.oorschot@saiglobal.com   0437 376 926 Sydney NSW SAI Global 

Gillian 
Van Someren-
Hurley admin@safefoodaustralia.com.au   0402 377 664 Emu Plains NSW Safe Food Australia 

 
        

WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

Auditor Email Telephone Mobile Home City 
Home 
State Comments 

Scott Clements info@poronguruppure.com.au   0427 384 761 Mount Barker WA   
David Thomas drdrthom85@gmail.com  0406 434 052 Perth WA   
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QUEENSLAND 

Auditor Email Telephone Mobile Home City 
Home 
State Comments 

Nicole Banks nibanks@bigpond.com   0435 491 385 Gold Coast QLD 
SGS, AUSQUAL, SciQual, SXC (Organics), and 
Merieux Nutrisciences 

Bevan Blacklock b.blacklock@bigpond.com   0439 045 739 Brisbane QLD SGS 
Makis Galanos makis.galanos@saiglobal.com   0479 118 586 Brisbane QLD SAI Global & Intertek 

Mal Gregory malwgregory@gmail.com   0419 740 025 Warner QLD 
SGS, Intertek, SAI Global, and Sustainable 
Certification 

Rachel Harris rachel@haccp.com.au   0409 777 910 Buddina QLD HACCP Australia 
Gerard Hill gerryhill@qitsolutions.com.au  0416 200 389 Brisbane QLD  

Joycelyn Jannusch mayfields8@bigpond.com   0412 718 626 Toowoomba QLD 
Sci-Qual International, ACO Certification ltd, SXC. 
Organics. 

Stefano Marrama stefano.marrama@gmail.com   0409 487 875 Brisbane QLD  

Mark O'Brien mobrien1956@outlook.com   0455 252 065 
Glass House 
Mountains QLD  

Evan Stacey evan@sftqld.com   0403 601 177 Maroochydore QLD SGS 

Bronwyn von Hellens b.vonhellens@gmail.com   0414 843 559 Brisbane QLD FAMI-QS, APVMA GMP (Category 4 & 6). 
 
        

SOUTH AUSTRALIA 

Auditor Email Telephone Mobile Home City 
Home 
State Comments 

Peter Ebbs peter.ebbs100@gmail.com   0437 433 480 Adelaide SA   
Adrienne Galloway adriennegalloway1@gmail.com   0418 379 789 Middleton SA Sustainable Certification 
Tom Juergens tom.juergens@saiglobal.com   0414 191 129 Adelaide SA SAI Global 
David Monks djmonks@optusnet.com.au   0412 287 128 Adelaide SA   
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VICTORIA 

Auditor Email Telephone Mobile Home City 
Home 
State Comments 

Natasha Bowe natasha@qmsaudits.com.au 1300 404 505 0412 254 367 Melbourne VIC  
Martin Cross martindavidcross@gmail.com  0417 635 490 Campbells Creek VIC SGS 
Susil Fernando Susilfrancis.fernando@saidglobal.com  0468 806 775 Melbourne VIC SAI Global 
Jillian Francis jillian.n.francis@gmail.com   0429 925 599 Melbourne VIC  
Russell Fountain rusell@complyag.com.au  0417 453 330 Gippsland VIC  
Richard Holohan richard@foodindustryauditing.com   0419 985 437 Melbourne VIC BSI Group, SGS 
Constan Jayasinghe constanjayasinghe@gmail.com   0402 916 083 Melbourne VIC BSI Group, SGS 

Robert Libbis rxlibbis@gmail.com   0414 191 051 Melbourne VIC SAI, BVAQ, HACCP Australia. 
Andrew Lynes andrew.lynes@saiglobal.com   0459 953 410 Melbourne VIC SAI Global 
John Mainwaring john.mainwaring@saiglobal.com   0413 444 722 Melbourne VIC SAI Global 
David O'Sullivan dos@dosaqua.com.au   0418 130 595 Melbourne VIC  
Ken Reid kennethreid2@bigpond.com   0419 154 962 Melbourne VIC SGS 

Dr Ajay Shah ajay@aasfood.com   0401 253 446 Melbourne VIC 
FAMIqs (DQS, AQC); HACCP & GMP Cosmetics 
(Intertek); HACCP, ISO9001 & ISO22000 (QMS). 

Sajid Surury sajid@surury.com.au   0400 571 140 Melbourne VIC BSI Group 

Toni Tripodi toni.tripodi@bsigroup.com   0488 182 796 Williamstown VIC BSI Group 
Some companies operate Australia wide, these being:      
AusMeat/AusQual www.ausmeat.com.au & www.ausqual.com.au     As published 24/09/2024 
BSI Group  https://www.bsigroup.com/en-AU/  Please advise any updates to: contact@sfmca.com.au 
HACCP Australia  http://www.haccp.com.au/      
       

 
   
   

 

SFMCA makes no representation about the information contained in this document. It is provided as is without express or 
implied warranty of any kind. SFMCA disclaims (to the full extent allowable by the Law) all warranties with regard to this 

information, including all implied warranties as to the accuracy of the information. SFMCA shall not be liable for any damages 
whatsoever including any special, indirect or consequential damages resulting from loss of profits, whether in an action in 
contract, negligence or otherwise arising out of or in connection with the information contained in this document. Neither 

SFMCA nor any of its employees or agents warrants that the information within this document is error-free. 


